Laituripilkin parikilpailu 20.10.2019 Matilda

1. KalinJuha

Pajunen Marjaana 13,190 kg
2. Siltala Seppo

Saloranta Markku 12,524
3. Helin Matti

Helin Markku 10,634
4. Makinen Veikko

Leppdnen Rauno 10,348
5. Meskanen Sirkka

Laiho Jarmo 10,276
6. Meskanen Veikko

Karhu Mikko 10,266
7. Horkka Pekka

Hietakangas Harri 10,192
8. Hakkarainen Heikki

Mononen Helena 10,090
9. Laiho Tuija

Auvinen Matti 9,656
10. Tamminen Esko

Simonen Martti 9,420
11. Pietila Sami

Holmberg Ulla 9,002
12. Aikio Ensi

Simola Jukka 8,804
13. llvonen Tarja

Helin Marko 8,718
14. Kalliomaa Tuula

Heikkila Kirsti 8,636
15. Ndppinen Jouko

llvonen Paul 8,630
16. Rodziew Airi

Sundell Tauno 8,260
17. Saarinen Timo

Turunen Reijo 8,260
18. Nurmi Lasse

Aronen llkka 8,034
19. Lehtimaki Pertti

Tulinen Harto 7,798
20. Ruohola Olli

Lehdonkivi Pirjo 7,684

21. Vaananen Tarja
Laagerroos Terho 7,542



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Orrensalo Matti
Kuusinen Pekka
Kujanpaa Pertti
Stick Erkki
Veikkola Mauri
Suikkanen Tapio
Laine Jenni
Aaltonen Ari
Kari Risto
Saarnio Eija
Kurikkaoja Pirjo
llvonen Jouko

7,180
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5,744

3,992

3,562



